
Novice Indexed Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 7 8/15/2021

Name Class Number Index Time From Previous From Top Points

1 Steve Davis BS 77 43.022 10000
2 Emilia Wright ES 92 43.201 -0.18 -0.18 9958

3 ES 99 43.635 -0.434 -0.613 9859
4 Nick White FS 84 43.671 -0.036 -0.649 9851

5 CAMC 55 44.509 -0.838 -1.487 9666
6 CAMT 212 44.995 -0.486 -1.973 9561

7 DS 96 45.055 -0.06 -2.033 9549
8 STH 111 45.165 -0.11 -2.143 9525

9 FS 111 45.436 -0.271 -2.414 9469
10 CAMC 50 46.216 -0.78 -3.195 9309

11 AS 71 46.352 -0.136 -3.33 9281
12 FS 27 46.448 -0.096 -3.427 9262

13 Christopher Buss GS 51 47.233 -0.785 -4.212 9108
14 FS 96 47.305 -0.071 -4.283 9095

15 EP 105 47.56 -0.255 -4.539 9046
16 Colin Bristle SSM 777 48.016 -0.456 -4.994 8960

17 FS 31 48.247 -0.232 -5.226 8917
18 STU 57 48.257 -0.01 -5.235 8915

19 Samantha Young FS 150 48.349 -0.092 -5.327 8898
20 XSA 71 48.385 -0.037 -5.364 8891

21 GS 47 48.439 -0.053 -5.417 8882
22 Dan McCoy STH 21 49.256 -0.818 -6.235 8734

23 CAMC 24 50.442 -1.186 -7.42 8529
24 Josh Chapman BS 54 50.597 -0.155 -7.575 8503

25 EM 84 50.678 -0.081 -7.656 8489
26 ES 71 51.661 -0.983 -8.639 8328

27 DS 54 51.885 -0.224 -8.864 8292
28 DS 21 53.01 -1.125 -9.989 8116

29 FS 64 53.653 -0.643 -10.631 8018
30 Tim Canada CAMC 21 54.119 -0.466 -11.097 7949

31 Christian Buck CAMT 121 54.214 -0.095 -11.192 7936
32 Jim Nixon BS 35 58.153 -3.939 -15.131 7398

33 FS 637 70.135 -11.982 -27.113 6134
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